Work Order 542437

Work Order ID #	542437
Work Order Category	ILLDUMP
Work Order Description	KOCB Illegal Dumping - Mattress Removal
Work Order Address	1449 MILLER AV
Submit To	161-KOCB ILL DUMP-OVERH-WEST,

From Request 472443:

Code: LIT_ILL_DUMP_MATT

Description: Illegal Dumping - mattress/boxspring

Details:

Comments: By FLEWELLEN, SARAH J: 7/29/2013 9:37:18 AM

ILLEGAL DUMPING REMOVAL: CITIZEN STATES FIVE MATTRESSES, ONE SHOPPING CART FULL OF DEBRIS AND TWO BLACK PLASTIC BAGS AND A STROLLER IN FRONT

OF 1449 MILLER AVENUE.

Caller:

Q: Are the dumped materials located on public or private property?

A: Public

Q: Do the contents pose an immediate threat to pedestrian or vehicular traffic?

A: NO

By DUNBAR, EDDIE: 9/19/2013 1:07:26 PM

Per Frank Foster, am changing WO Description on this WO from "KOCB Illegal Dumping -Illegal Dumping Removal" to "KOCB Illegal Dumping - Mattress Removal". Goal is to better report # of mattresses picked up. EXD

Priority	3 - Medium
Supervisor	VAN ECK, JEFFREY A
Cityworks Project Name	
Initiated By	JONES JR., ROBERT L
Initiated Date	7/29/2013 10:52:54 AM
Actual Start Date	7/30/2013 4:16:39 PM
Actual Finish Date	7/30/2013 4:16:43 PM
Police Beat	20X
Service Delivery District	4
City Council District	CCD5
Total Entities (GIS Assets) on Work Order	1
Units Accomplished	3
Units Accomplished Description	Mattresses
Total Work Order Cost	\$77.27
Total Of Work Order Labor Costs	\$54.02
Total Of Work Order Material Costs	\$0.00
Total Of Work Order Equipment Costs	\$23.25

Labor

Labor Cost	Labor Name	Hours	Start Date	Finish Date
\$54.02	WRIGHT, DARYL A	0.75	7/30/2013 4:19:15 PM	7/30/2013 4:19:18 PM

1 of 2 6/6/2014 1:22 PM **Equipment**

=1·······						
Equipment	Description	Equip ID	Hours	Start Date	Finish Date	Equip
Cost						Unit C
\$23.25	4316 - FLATBED DUMP	4316	0.75	7/30/2013 4:19:15	7/30/2013 4:19:18	\$23.2
	W/LIFTGATE			PM	PM	

Material

Material Cost	Description	Material UID	Mat Unit	Units
			Cost	Required

Entities

Entity UID	Entity Type
5452	OAKLANDSTREETS

Custom Fields

Custom Field Value
Gustom i idiu value
Normal Wear and Tear

Associated Service Request

	Request ID	Request Description	Request	Incident	Date & Time	Submit To	Catec
			Priority	Address	Initiated		
	472443	Illegal Dumping –	3 - Medium	1449 MILLER	7/29/2013 9:37:18	VAN ECK,	ILLDL
		mattress/boxspring		AV	AM	JEFFREY A	

Calls on Service Request

First Name	Last Name	Customer Email	Cell Phone	Home Phone	Work Phone	Other Phone

2 of 2